Multiple Point Lubrication Using Oil or Grease
Single Line Parallel
Lubrication System
L12100
Page 1
LubriSystem
Automated Centralized Lubrication System that can be used in
virtually any application where centralized operation is desired.

115 VAC - 0.25A
 L12100
PUMP ORDERING INFORMATION
Page 16
EGP - XX – XX – XXX – XX
VOLTAGE OPTION
V1 - 12 VDC (W/TIMER)               V5 - 12 VDC (W/O TIMER)
V2 - 24 VDC (W/TIMER)               V6 - 24 VDC (W/O TIMER)
V3 - 115 VAC (W/TIMER)              V7 - 115 VAC (W/O TIMR)
V4 - 230 VAC (W/TIMER)
SERVICE OPTION
OS - OIL SERVICE
GS - GREASE SERVICE
RESERVOIR OPTION
R03 - 6 PINT PLASTIC OIL/LIQUID GREASE
R04 - 12 PINT PLASTIC OIL/LIQUID GREASE
R05 - 20 PINT PLASTIC OIL/LIQUID GREASE
*LOW LEVEL OPTION
LL-LOW LEVEL SWITCH (10 WATT)
*FOR OIL SERVICE ONLY, OMIT IF NOT REQUIRED
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Part No. Old Part No.
Reservoir Assemblies, 6 pt, Plastic – 550-050-960
Reservoir Assemblies, 12 pt, Plastic – 550-050-970
Reservoir Assemblies, 20 pt, Plastic – 550-050-980
Replacement Gear Pump 557822 540-800-603
Replacement Motor, 12 VDC, 115/230 VAC 557284 493-040-034
Replacement Motor, 24 VDC 557288 493-040-071
Replacement Transformer, 115 VAC 563135 492-210-009
Replacement Transformer, 230 VAC – 492-210-008
Replacement Capacitor/Rectifi er, 115/230 VAC 563136 492-240-098
Timer, 12 VDC, 115/230 VAC 557210 492-110-014
Tmer, 24 VDC 557211 492-110-015
20ft Cable w/Mating Connector, 12/24 VDC w/
Timer (4 Condictor)
563142 492-240-244
20ft Cable w/Mating Connector, 12/24 VDC
w/o Timer, 115/230 VAC (all) (3 Conductor)
563140 492-240-196
REPLACEMENT PARTS ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Part No. Old Part No.
Pump Assembly w/Timer (no reservoir),
12 VDC, Oil
Consult Factory
Pump Assembly w/Timer (no reservoir),
12 VDC, Grease
– 550-001-685
Pump Assembly w/Timer (no reservoir),
24 VDC, Oil
Consult Factory
Pump Assembly w/Timer (no reservoir),
24 VDC, Grease
563588 550-001-695S
Pump Assembly w/Timer (no reservoir),
115 VAC, Oil
Consult Factory
Pump Assembly w/Timer (no reservoir),
115 VAC, Grease
Consult Factory
Pump Assembly w/Timer (no reservoir),
230 VAC, Oil
Consult Factory
Pump Assembly w/Timer (no reservoir),
230 VAC, Grease
Consult Factory
Pump Assembly w/out Timer (no